FORMAT 1

	Lesson Topic:

Date:


Group:
Time/Period:

Aims/Objectives

Content

Procedure

Resources/Materials

Evaluation




FORMAT 2

	Lesson Topic:

Date:


Group:
Time/Period:



	Objectives



	Procedure
	Content



	Evaluation
	

	Tasks

Homework

Resources




FORMAT 3

	
Lesson Topic:
Date:


Group:
Time/Period:



	Objectives/Goals

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	Time
	Activities/Strategies

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



	Resources

Tasks

Evaluation




FORMAT 6 – for more direct teaching

	
Lesson Topic:
Date:


Group:
Time/Period:



	Knowledge and Understanding to be developed

Objectives/Targets

Time
Phase and Activities
Resources


	Pitfalls to avoid

During teaching


	Transitions
	Ending

	Evaluation




FORMAT 7 – Problem Solving Lesson

	
Lesson Topic:
Date:


Group:
Time Period:



	Objectives/Goals

Resources



	Problems to be solved



	Time
Phase and Activities
Resources


	Evaluation




